« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7097

Division: 15UB 2ND PIEDMONT

Date: sunday, February 26, 2023

Home: 08 (15U) HFC Silver

08

011
020
023
028
029
003
034
048
052
070
079
082
086
092
093
098
099

Field: jBL 02

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 08 (15U) CSA Charlotte Gold

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(15U) HFC Silver 08 (15U) CSA Charlotte Gold
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
James Crandall
Gabriel Palomares
Dorian Rodriguez
August Guntis
Jayden Lee
Ethan Rigsby
Alejandro Lopez-Martinez
Haydin Butz
Trapper Alonso
Yael Mendez-ortiz
Alonzo Garcia-nunez
Logan Clark
Wilber Perez Gonzalez
Christian Foxworth
Nicholas Abraham
Dylan Reyes
Dakota Rogers
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




