

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game Report

Game #7097

Division: 15UB 2ND PIEDMONT Field: JBL 02

Date: Sunday, February 26, 2023 Time: 11:00 AM

Home: 08 (15U) HFC Silver Away: 08 (15U) CSA Charlotte Gold

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

08 (15U) HFC Silver

08 (15U) CSA Charlotte Gold

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct		No.	Name	Goal	s	Miscondu	ct	
011	James Crandall							:			
020	Gabriel Palomares	:		:				:			
023	Dorian Rodriguez	:		:				:			
028	August Guntis	:		:				:			
029	Jayden Lee	:		:				:			
003	Ethan Rigsby	:		:				:			
034	Alejandro Lopez-Martinez	:		:				:			
048	Haydin Butz	:		:				:			
052	Trapper Alonso	:		:				:			
070	Yael Mendez-ortiz	:		:				:			
079	Alonzo Garcia-nunez	:		:				:			
082	Logan Clark	:		:				:			
086	Wilber Perez Gonzalez	:		:				:			
092	Christian Foxworth	:		:				:			
093	Nicholas Abraham	:		:				:			
098	Dylan Reyes	:		:				:			
099	Dakota Rogers	:		:				:			
		:		:				:			
		:		:				:			
		:		:				:			
		:		:				:			
		:		:				:			

C1	Unsporting Behavior
C2	Dissent by Word or Action
C3	Persistent Offenses
C4	Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission